‘.
Past Ot

Cota, sty gt | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 7 2

GONERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
mD PRUC REG (4) CFR) 118 101
4 PROJECT NO (If appircuhic)

2 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISTTION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO

1 AMENDMENT I MODIFICATION NO

s 1S5ULD BY CODE | o ADWMISTERED BY (1 sther tham block 3) CubDt [

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

7 CONTRACION ol | | FACILITY CODE | s SRR
AMEND M

MNAME AND ADDRESS
(T soucitation no

[ =

Opinion Research Corporation

(2737 1 - PI— 1 ] block 9)

. s North Harrison Street MODIFICATION OF NRC-05-78-300
and 2IP Princeton, NJ 08540 [X) contract/oroer NO

Code)
l__ _J DATED ]/24 78 (See block 11)

o

{
12, The hour and dote wec lied for receipt af Cfens D s extended, D s not esiended.
e lollowing methods

9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The obove numbered solcitaton o amended o4 st lomh n black

Dfwiors must ocanowiedge recepl of thin omendment prief 1o the hour and doie specified in the soliciiation, or 3% amended, by ene of

Ib) By ochnowiedging recep! of this amengment on eoch copy of the ofier submitied, or (¢} 8y ieporaie lener or ‘tiegram

FAILURE OF TOUR ACK OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE SSUING QFFICE PRIOR 7O THE HOUR AND

I this emendment you denre 10 chenge on ofler olieady swbmitied, such chonge moy be mode by ‘elegrom
hour ond dote specified

(o) By ngning 0nd EIINIAG e (L P03 of this omendment,
on and omendment numbers.
i, by wirtue @
nd this omendment, ond wcaved prior 1o the openng

which incivdes o relearence 1o the 1olicital
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.

or ~.'l",‘ pros ded weh leiegram of ener moses eleience ‘o the whcilotien o
10 ACCOUNTING AND AP'!;'!:AHON DAIA (lf requered) D
‘ ecrease
31x0200. 308 B&R 30-19-06 Fin. No. B1265 $17,552.97

11 DS MOCK APRIES OMY 10 MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/

ORDERS

(o) D s Chonge Order i sved purivont o

The Chonges w! form in block 12 ore made 'o the o
Fice, oppropriation doto, eic.) ! forth in block 2.

(b) C The above numbered controct/order s modified to ellect the “mm"mwd rcvngwt ar §g‘2-(cﬂf(1,."d$

(3] m ™ Supplemental Agreement i entered mio putwent o authority of

Bove numbaered o Wac/ order

W modifies the obove numbered contraet ab 1et farth in block 12,

12, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION

1. Article IIl - Statement of Work, as modified, is changed as follows:

Task V is deleted in its entirety.

1. Article IV - Period of Performance, as modified, is changed to read as follows:

“The period of performance under this contract is January 24,
1978 through May 26, 1879."

I11. Article V - Estimated Cost, Fixed Fee and Obligation, as modified, is deleted in
in its entirety, and the following new Articie V Ts substituted in lieu thereof:

"Article V - Reimbursable Cost, Fixed Fee and Deobligation

“1. The total cost to perform this contract is $49,653.03, of
which the sum of $46,404.69 represents the reimbursable costs,
and of which $3,248.34 represents the fixed fee.

chonged, remain unchanged end A wll force and ¢ Rect.

Ticent o8 prowded herwn oll 1ermy ond condilens of the document relprenced in black B oy heremlore

F)
CONTRACTIOR/OFHIERDR 18 NOT REQUIRED m CON'"ACVC./ONUOl 5 RESUIRED 10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND mum..—-.cp)"(s"lo 1SSUING CrncE

T4 Namf OF CO

10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT
17 UNITED STATES, OF AMERICA g Voo /
)] P ’ lr S / 1 ; 7_7—' / .
a 1//’/‘,’/,/’- 4 [

(3] . "y oy oy e g ya llsuqncmn of Contipsung OF cer)
13 mamd AND TITULLOF SIGNER (T )pe or pbii) 16 DATE SIGNED 18 NAmE OF CONVIAGINO/O"‘!. ( Type or ,nal// 19 DalE SIOMED
S \/1 Kellogg V. Morton ,/’ /e
tanley M. Zdep 12/21/79 v [[F AC

908024122 | 8001220/4Z



Iv.

"2 The total amount of funds obligated under this contract is
$67,206.00. The amount of unexpended funds is $17,552.97
which is hereby deobligated under this contract.”

The contract amount is hereby decreased by $65,081.97 from $114,735.00

to $49,653.03, by reason of this Medification No. 2.
L

90024125



